
Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
15. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 23

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 RTR Wings N A Prayer Pam A. Myers 145.00 Pam A. Myers

2 Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 144.50 Meryl Ann Reber

3T RTR Red Hot Remedy Abbigail Henstra 144.00 Abbigail Henstra

3T Surely This Time Karey E. Louthan 144.00 Karey E. Louthan

5 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 143.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

6 Stylish Heritage Karlee Vandersnick 143.00 Russ Vandersnick

7 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 142.50 Mike B. Honald

8T Blu My Cover Kristy Kay Miller 140.00 Kristy Kay Miller

8T Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 140.00 Lori Conrow

10 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack 139.50 Kari Sack

11T Brother Blu Katie L. Combs 138.00 Sheila R. Combs

11T Shine On Alli Elizabeth Billman 138.00 Elizabeth Billman

11T Rey Romano Stacy L. Duesterhaus 138.00 Brendan & Stacy

14 Isa Holly Time Brenda Kay Hannan 136.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

15T Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 135.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

15T Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 135.50 Eric Durden & Lindsay

17T RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields 135.00 Cori Shields

17T Nic It N Starlight Stephen Cline 135.00 Jessica & Stephen Cline

19 Hollicat Allison C. Parker 134.00 Allison C. Parker

20 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 132.50 Molly Russell

21T One Genuine Time Rachel M. Reedy 131.50 Rachel M. Reedy

21T DR Pepto Red Pepup Malachi McLain 131.50 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

23 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 124.50 Shellie J. Crosson

16. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 22
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 144.50 Meryl Ann Reber

2T RTR Red Hot Remedy Abbigail Henstra 144.00 Abbigail Henstra

2T Surely This Time Karey E. Louthan 144.00 Karey E. Louthan

4 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 143.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

5 Stylish Heritage Karlee Vandersnick 143.00 Russ Vandersnick

6 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 142.50 Mike B. Honald

7T Blu My Cover Kristy Kay Miller 140.00 Kristy Kay Miller

7T Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 140.00 Lori Conrow

9 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack 139.50 Kari Sack

10T Brother Blu Katie L. Combs 138.00 Sheila R. Combs

10T Shine On Alli Elizabeth Billman 138.00 Elizabeth Billman

10T Rey Romano Stacy L. Duesterhaus 138.00 Brendan & Stacy

13 Isa Holly Time Brenda Kay Hannan 136.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

14T Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 135.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

14T Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 135.50 Eric Durden & Lindsay

16T RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields 135.00 Cori Shields

16T Nic It N Starlight Stephen Cline 135.00 Jessica & Stephen Cline

18 Hollicat Allison C. Parker 134.00 Allison C. Parker

19 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 132.50 Molly Russell



Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
20T One Genuine Time Rachel M. Reedy 131.50 Rachel M. Reedy

20T DR Pepto Red Pepup Malachi McLain 131.50 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

22 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 124.50 Shellie J. Crosson

17. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1750.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 RTR Red Hot Remedy Abbigail Henstra 144.00 Abbigail Henstra

2 R Favorite Spice Jess Reid 143.00 Jess H Or Vicki A Reid

3 Johnnys Tommy Gun Sarah Schuler 140.50 Sarah Schuler

4 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack 139.50 Kari Sack

5 Darling Rebel Tammy Adams 139.00 Tammy Adams

6 Shine On Alli Elizabeth Billman 138.00 Elizabeth Billman

7 Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 135.50 Eric Durden & Lindsay

8 DA Chic Magnet Kelley Mingus 134.50 Kelley Mingus

9 Fling Del Cielo Scott Short 132.50 Scott Short

10 DR Pepto Red Pepup Malachi McLain 131.50 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

11 Hamsammich Christine Jackson 130.00 Christine Jackson

12T Tomlight Chex Patricia A. Gillaspy 129.50 Patricia A. Gillaspy

12T Tequila N Tang Edward Walsh 129.50 Edward Walsh

14 RTR Gunna Be Red Mary Lee White 128.00 Mary Lee White

15 Bueno Buckroo Kaylee Knoll 124.00 Barron Knoll


